Kim Daly Month Ending 31 May 2023

Employee Details Payments
Tax code S1257L Monthly pay
National Insurance number NY 17 33 68 A
National Insurance table A
Director Yes

Total

This Month Year to Date
Taxable gross pay £758.00 Taxable gross pay
Net pay £758.00 Tax

Employee National Insurance
Employer National Insurance

Employer PAYE Reference: 120/TE63898

£758.00

£758.00

£1,516.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

FNK PROPERTIES LTD

Deductions
Tax £0.00
National Insurance £0.00
Total £0.00
Payment

£758.00

Created with ' brightpay



Kim Daly Month Ending 30 Jun 2023

Employee Details Payments
Tax code S1257L Monthly pay
National Insurance number NY 17 33 68 A
National Insurance table A
Director Yes

Total

This Month Year to Date
Taxable gross pay £758.00 Taxable gross pay
Net pay £758.00 Tax

Employee National Insurance
Employer National Insurance

Employer PAYE Reference: 120/TE63898

£758.00

£758.00

£2,274.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

FNK PROPERTIES LTD

Deductions
Tax £0.00
National Insurance £0.00
Total £0.00
Payment

£758.00

Created with ' brightpay



Kim Daly Month Ending 31 Jul 2023

Employee Details Payments
Tax code S1257L Monthly pay
National Insurance number NY 17 33 68 A
National Insurance table A
Director Yes

Total

This Month Year to Date
Taxable gross pay £758.00 Taxable gross pay
Net pay £758.00 Tax

Employee National Insurance
Employer National Insurance

Employer PAYE Reference: 120/TE63898

£758.00

£758.00

£3,032.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

FNK PROPERTIES LTD

Deductions
Tax £0.00
National Insurance £0.00
Total £0.00
Payment

£758.00

Created with ' brightpay



